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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM 06-07-2001
2 MNATSAKANYAN, Grigor ARM 09-07-2003
3 SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM 04-05-2001
4 BERKDOLD, Samuel AUT 82 05-06-2001
5 BIRO, Alexander AUT 5 19-11-2001
6 FUCHS, Julian AUT 134 29-03-2002
7 GSTETTNER, Michel AUT 95 01-01-2001
8 ALIYEV, KHALID AZE 71 30-08-2001
9 GULIYEV, Barat AZE 183 30-04-2002
10 SAFAROV, Farrukh AZE 517 09-01-2001
11 DARQUENNE, Guillaume BEL 169 12-02-2001
12 VAN DER VAEREN, Andy BEL 107 11-12-2001
13 HAIDASH, ZAKHAR BLR 205 09-08-2001
14 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau BLR 217 13-03-2001
15 ZDANCHUK, MIKALAI BLR 83 10-04-2001
16 ANGELOV, Yann BUL 226 10-03-2001
17 ANTONIOU, Nikolas CYP 498 26-03-2001
18 IOANNOU, Giorgos CYP 353 10-10-2001
19 TALIOTIS, Alexandros CYP 229 15-04-2002
20 BRYKNER, Matyas CZE 34 20-05-2001
21 COUFAL, Frantisek CZE 611 10-02-2003
22 LUCOVIC, Matej CZE 415 28-02-2001
23 SALZER, Matej CZE 117 29-07-2001
24 JENSEN, August lindstrom DEN 40 11-02-2001
25 JEPPESEN, Tobias DEN 51 02-08-2001
26 DE LOS MOZOS, Javier ESP 175 20-11-2002
27 FERNANDEZ JIMENO, Emilio ESP 437 05-01-2001
28 GORMAZ, Javier Ivan ESP 48 31-01-2001
29 SANTIUSTE, Alvaro ESP 61 01-12-2001
30 GEDZO, Leon EST 119 05-10-2001
31 KIIROJA, Jaron EST 22 06-06-2002
32 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EST 112 17-01-2003
33 SIMIN, Erik EST 108 09-05-2001
34 HEINAMAA, Akseli FIN 35 28-01-2002
35 JUTILA, Julius FIN 92 31-07-2001
36 KALLIO, Matias FIN 118 23-02-2001
37 OJALA, Tuomas FIN 266 02-05-2001
38 ANDREWS, Benjamin GBR 19 02-07-2001
39 FOULSHAM, Jacob GBR 140 04-07-2002
40 MACPHERSON, Steven GBR 56 03-01-2001
41 WILLCOX, Joshua GBR 42 09-01-2001
42 GIESSER, Leon GER 129 11-03-2001
43 KAMEREIT, Maximilian GER 211 28-04-2001
44 VELTRUP, Paul GER 26 06-03-2001
45 WEISE, Max GER 202 21-02-2001
46 AVRAMIDIS, Theodoros GRE 12 29-04-2002
47 KESKINIDIS, Ioannis GRE 463 07-12-2001
48 KRITIKOS, Dimitrios GRE 198 12-10-2001
49 KESZTHELYI, Zsombor HUN 37 10-12-2002
50 KOVACS, Daniel HUN 49 02-08-2002
51 NAGY, Marcell HUN 7 18-11-2001
52 LISIN, Refael ISR 269 19-08-2002
53 PAZ, Guy ISR 261 05-06-2002
54 YARINOVSKY, Tomer ISR 76 11-11-2001
55 YOSEF, YUVAL ISR 111 02-07-2002
56 ARMALEO, Filippo ITA 8 10-01-2002
57 DI VEROLI, Davide ITA 2 18-08-2001
58 GABRIOLO, Alessandro ITA 23 22-02-2001
59 GRECO, Simone ITA 17 16-08-2001
60 ZENS, Philipp LUX 33 23-01-2001
61 ROUBAILO, Niels NED 100 04-11-2003
62 DAHLBO, Benjamin NOR 45 25-07-2001
63 DRAUGEDALEN, Elias NOR 155 04-09-2003
64 DYRSETH, Brage NOR 197 11-04-2001
65 HEIERVANG, Elias NOR 203 18-09-2001
66 KALUZINSKI, Tomasz POL 146 11-01-2001
67 NOGANOWICZ, Karol POL 32 17-10-2001
68 SOCHA, JAN POL 31 02-04-2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 TUMAS, Marcin POL 132 09-03-2001
70 FRAZAO, Filipe POR 50 31-03-2001
71 FRAZAO, Miguel POR 54 25-07-2002
72 LIMA, Sebastiao POR 273 23-04-2002
73 SERNADAS, Tomas POR 184 26-10-2001
74 CRACIUN, Razvan ROU 78 23-05-2001
75 DINCA, Dorel ROU 143 02-02-2001
76 POPA, Daniel ROU 70 11-03-2002
77 POPESCU, Sebastian ROU 60 16-03-2001
78 GLYAMSHIN, Ilya RUS 75 17-03-2001
79 POTAPOV, Maksim RUS 90 15-05-2001
80 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy RUS 43 12-11-2001
81 TOLASOV, Atrur RUS 14 21-09-2002
82 RISTIC, Ognjen SRB 228 28-02-2002
83 SEHIC, Boris SRB 161 02-01-2002
84 FAVRE, Hadrien SUI 3 26-08-2001
85 SOUTULLO, Jordi SUI 69 24-02-2002
86 WICHT, Matteo SUI 41 02-02-2002
87 ZYBACH, Lenny SUI 67 21-12-2001
88 RECLO, Michal SVK 272 23-02-2001
89 SOPOLIGA, Michal SVK 96 27-07-2002
90 MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj SWE 64 25-09-2003
91 POUSETTE, Hugo SWE 141 21-01-2001
92 SVERKER, Samuel SWE 244 03-05-2001
93 VON POST, Joel SWE 171 13-09-2001
94 CAN, Baris TUR 225 24-05-2001
95 CIKA, Doruk TUR 127 10-11-2001
96 EKENLER, Hilmi Taha TUR 145 07-12-2001
97 DERKACH, Andriy UKR 77 29-12-2001
98 HASANOV, Ruslan UKR 68 26-01-2001
99 KARIYCHENKO, Maksym UKR 11 02-10-2001
100 OPANASENKO, Andriy UKR 55 04-06-2003



15 pools
5 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
77 (77.00% of 100) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 DI VEROLI, Davide ITA 2
2 FAVRE, Hadrien SUI 3
3 BIRO, Alexander AUT 5
4 NAGY, Marcell HUN 7
5 ARMALEO, Filippo ITA 8
6 KARIYCHENKO, Maksym UKR 11
7 AVRAMIDIS, Theodoros GRE 12
8 TOLASOV, Atrur RUS 14
9 GRECO, Simone ITA 17
10 ANDREWS, Benjamin GBR 19
11 KIIROJA, Jaron EST 22
12 GABRIOLO, Alessandro ITA 23
13 VELTRUP, Paul GER 26
14 SOCHA, JAN POL 31
15 NOGANOWICZ, Karol POL 32
16 ZENS, Philipp LUX 33
17 BRYKNER, Matyas CZE 34
18 HEINAMAA, Akseli FIN 35
19 KESZTHELYI, Zsombor HUN 37
20 JENSEN, August lindstrom DEN 40
21 WICHT, Matteo SUI 41
22 WILLCOX, Joshua GBR 42
23 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy RUS 43
24 DAHLBO, Benjamin NOR 45
25 GORMAZ, Javier Ivan ESP 48
26 KOVACS, Daniel HUN 49
27 FRAZAO, Filipe POR 50
28 JEPPESEN, Tobias DEN 51
29 FRAZAO, Miguel POR 54
30 OPANASENKO, Andriy UKR 55
31 MACPHERSON, Steven GBR 56
32 POPESCU, Sebastian ROU 60
33 SANTIUSTE, Alvaro ESP 61
34 MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj SWE 64
35 ZYBACH, Lenny SUI 67
36 HASANOV, Ruslan UKR 68
37 SOUTULLO, Jordi SUI 69
38 POPA, Daniel ROU 70
39 ALIYEV, KHALID AZE 71
40 GLYAMSHIN, Ilya RUS 75
41 YARINOVSKY, Tomer ISR 76
42 DERKACH, Andriy UKR 77
43 CRACIUN, Razvan ROU 78
44 BERKDOLD, Samuel AUT 82
45 ZDANCHUK, MIKALAI BLR 83
46 POTAPOV, Maksim RUS 90
47 JUTILA, Julius FIN 92
48 GSTETTNER, Michel AUT 95
49 SOPOLIGA, Michal SVK 96
50 ROUBAILO, Niels NED 100
51 VAN DER VAEREN, Andy BEL 107
52 SIMIN, Erik EST 108
53 YOSEF, YUVAL ISR 111
54 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EST 112
55 SALZER, Matej CZE 117
56 KALLIO, Matias FIN 118
57 GEDZO, Leon EST 119
58 CIKA, Doruk TUR 127
59 GIESSER, Leon GER 129
60 TUMAS, Marcin POL 132
61 FUCHS, Julian AUT 134
62 FOULSHAM, Jacob GBR 140
63 POUSETTE, Hugo SWE 141
64 DINCA, Dorel ROU 143
65 EKENLER, Hilmi Taha TUR 145
66 KALUZINSKI, Tomasz POL 146
67 DRAUGEDALEN, Elias NOR 155
68 SEHIC, Boris SRB 161



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 DARQUENNE, Guillaume BEL 169
70 VON POST, Joel SWE 171
71 DE LOS MOZOS, Javier ESP 175
72 GULIYEV, Barat AZE 183
73 SERNADAS, Tomas POR 184
74 DYRSETH, Brage NOR 197
75 KRITIKOS, Dimitrios GRE 198
76 WEISE, Max GER 202
77 HEIERVANG, Elias NOR 203
78 HAIDASH, ZAKHAR BLR 205
79 KAMEREIT, Maximilian GER 211
80 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau BLR 217
81 CAN, Baris TUR 225
82 ANGELOV, Yann BUL 226
83 RISTIC, Ognjen SRB 228
84 TALIOTIS, Alexandros CYP 229
85 SVERKER, Samuel SWE 244
86 PAZ, Guy ISR 261
87 OJALA, Tuomas FIN 266
88 LISIN, Refael ISR 269
89 RECLO, Michal SVK 272
90 LIMA, Sebastiao POR 273
91 IOANNOU, Giorgos CYP 353
92 LUCOVIC, Matej CZE 415
93 FERNANDEZ JIMENO, Emilio ESP 437
94 KESKINIDIS, Ioannis GRE 463
95 ANTONIOU, Nikolas CYP 498
96 SAFAROV, Farrukh AZE 517
97 COUFAL, Frantisek CZE 611
98 MNATSAKANYAN, Grigor ARM
99 GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM
100 SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM
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Strip Blue

10:00

Referee(s):
DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

DI VEROLI, Davide ITA

MACPHERSON, Steven GBR

FUCHS, Julian AUT

TUMAS, Marcin POL

IOANNOU, Giorgos CYP

OPANASENKO, Andriy UKR

LIMA, Sebastiao POR

Strip Yellow

10:00

Referee(s):
MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

POPESCU, Sebastian ROU

FRAZAO, Miguel POR

GIESSER, Leon GER

LUCOVIC, Matej CZE

FAVRE, Hadrien SUI

FOULSHAM, Jacob GBR

RECLO, Michal SVK

Strip Green

10:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

KESKINIDIS, Ioannis GRE

JEPPESEN, Tobias DEN

SANTIUSTE, Alvaro ESP

CIKA, Doruk TUR

POUSETTE, Hugo SWE

LISIN, Refael ISR

BIRO, Alexander AUT



Strip Red

10:00

Referee(s):

NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

FERNANDEZ JIMENO, Emilio ESP

GEDZO, Leon EST

NAGY, Marcell HUN

DINCA, Dorel ROU

FRAZAO, Filipe POR

MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj SWE

OJALA, Tuomas FIN

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

PAZ, Guy ISR

ANTONIOU, Nikolas CYP

EKENLER, Hilmi Taha TUR

KOVACS, Daniel HUN

KALLIO, Matias FIN

ARMALEO, Filippo ITA

ZYBACH, Lenny SUI

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):
KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

GORMAZ, Javier Ivan ESP

SOUTULLO, Jordi SUI

SVERKER, Samuel SWE

KARIYCHENKO, Maksym UKR

SALZER, Matej CZE

KALUZINSKI, Tomasz POL

SAFAROV, Farrukh AZE



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

HASANOV, Ruslan UKR

DRAUGEDALEN, Elias NOR

PRIIMAGI, Henrik EST

RISTIC, Ognjen SRB

SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy RUS

AVRAMIDIS, Theodoros GRE

COUFAL, Frantisek CZE

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

SEHIC, Boris SRB

MNATSAKANYAN, Grigor ARM

TOLASOV, Atrur RUS

YOSEF, YUVAL ISR

POPA, Daniel ROU

TALIOTIS, Alexandros CYP

DAHLBO, Benjamin NOR

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

DARQUENNE, Guillaume BEL

ALIYEV, KHALID AZE

WILLCOX, Joshua GBR

ANGELOV, Yann BUL

SIMIN, Erik EST

GRECO, Simone ITA

GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM



Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

VON POST, Joel SWE

WICHT, Matteo SUI

ANDREWS, Benjamin GBR

GLYAMSHIN, Ilya RUS

VAN DER VAEREN, Andy BEL

CAN, Baris TUR

SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM

Strip 11

10:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

YARINOVSKY, Tomer ISR

DE LOS MOZOS, Javier ESP

KIIROJA, Jaron EST

SHANTSOU, Uladzislau BLR

ROUBAILO, Niels NED

JENSEN, August lindstrom DEN

Strip 12

10:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

KESZTHELYI, Zsombor HUN

GABRIOLO, Alessandro ITA

DERKACH, Andriy UKR

SOPOLIGA, Michal SVK

GULIYEV, Barat AZE

KAMEREIT, Maximilian GER

Strip 13

10:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

SERNADAS, Tomas POR

HEIERVANG, Elias NOR

VELTRUP, Paul GER

GSTETTNER, Michel AUT

HEINAMAA, Akseli FIN

CRACIUN, Razvan ROU



Strip 14

10:00

Referee(s):

BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

BRYKNER, Matyas CZE

JUTILA, Julius FIN

HAIDASH, ZAKHAR BLR

DYRSETH, Brage NOR

BERKDOLD, Samuel AUT

SOCHA, JAN POL

Strip Podium

10:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

ZDANCHUK, MIKALAI BLR

POTAPOV, Maksim RUS

NOGANOWICZ, Karol POL

WEISE, Max GER

ZENS, Philipp LUX

KRITIKOS, Dimitrios GRE
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GRECO, Simone ITA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 DI VEROLI, Davide ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 VELTRUP, Paul GER 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 YOSEF, YUVAL ISR 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 BIRO, Alexander AUT 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6 WEISE, Max GER 5 1.00 25 18 +7 Advanced
7 ANDREWS, Benjamin GBR 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
8 GLYAMSHIN, Ilya RUS 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
9 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy RUS 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
10 KARIYCHENKO, Maksym UKR 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
11 KALUZINSKI, Tomasz POL 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
12 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EST 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
13 POPESCU, Sebastian ROU 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
14 FOULSHAM, Jacob GBR 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
15 HEINAMAA, Akseli FIN 4 0.80 21 10 +11 Advanced
16 DE LOS MOZOS, Javier ESP 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
17 GABRIOLO, Alessandro ITA 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
18 DERKACH, Andriy UKR 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
19 KRITIKOS, Dimitrios GRE 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
20 JUTILA, Julius FIN 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
21 ARMALEO, Filippo ITA 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
22 OPANASENKO, Andriy UKR 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
23 GORMAZ, Javier Ivan ESP 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
24 CIKA, Doruk TUR 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
25 GEDZO, Leon EST 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
26T FUCHS, Julian AUT 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
26T DINCA, Dorel ROU 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
28 KOVACS, Daniel HUN 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
29 WILLCOX, Joshua GBR 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
30 ZYBACH, Lenny SUI 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
31T TOLASOV, Atrur RUS 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
31T EKENLER, Hilmi Taha TUR 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
33 RISTIC, Ognjen SRB 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
34 KESZTHELYI, Zsombor HUN 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
35 POTAPOV, Maksim RUS 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
36 BERKDOLD, Samuel AUT 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
37 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau BLR 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
38 KIIROJA, Jaron EST 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
39 GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM 3 0.50 23 16 +7 Advanced
40 FAVRE, Hadrien SUI 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
41 POPA, Daniel ROU 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
42 LISIN, Refael ISR 3 0.50 27 24 +3 Advanced
43 HASANOV, Ruslan UKR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
44 FERNANDEZ JIMENO, Emilio ESP 3 0.50 26 25 +1 Advanced
45 GIESSER, Leon GER 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
46 AVRAMIDIS, Theodoros GRE 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
47 OJALA, Tuomas FIN 3 0.50 26 26 0 Advanced
48 SALZER, Matej CZE 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
49 SEHIC, Boris SRB 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
50 DARQUENNE, Guillaume BEL 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
51 SANTIUSTE, Alvaro ESP 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
52 ANTONIOU, Nikolas CYP 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
53 LIMA, Sebastiao POR 3 0.50 17 20 -3 Advanced
54 SIMIN, Erik EST 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
55 NAGY, Marcell HUN 3 0.50 22 27 -5 Advanced
56 CAN, Baris TUR 3 0.50 18 25 -7 Advanced
57 ROUBAILO, Niels NED 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
58 BRYKNER, Matyas CZE 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
59 SOCHA, JAN POL 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
60 HAIDASH, ZAKHAR BLR 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
61 YARINOVSKY, Tomer ISR 2 0.40 20 23 -3 Advanced
62 ZENS, Philipp LUX 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
63 KAMEREIT, Maximilian GER 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
64 SERNADAS, Tomas POR 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
65 DYRSETH, Brage NOR 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
66 CRACIUN, Razvan ROU 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
67 DAHLBO, Benjamin NOR 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
68T RECLO, Michal SVK 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
68T TALIOTIS, Alexandros CYP 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
70T FRAZAO, Filipe POR 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
70T MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj SWE 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
70T WICHT, Matteo SUI 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
73 KALLIO, Matias FIN 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
74 KESKINIDIS, Ioannis GRE 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
75T VON POST, Joel SWE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
75T VAN DER VAEREN, Andy BEL 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
77T SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
77T POUSETTE, Hugo SWE 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
79 FRAZAO, Miguel POR 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
80 TUMAS, Marcin POL 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Eliminated
81 SVERKER, Samuel SWE 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
82 ZDANCHUK, MIKALAI BLR 1 0.20 19 23 -4 Eliminated
83 SOPOLIGA, Michal SVK 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
84 JENSEN, August lindstrom DEN 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
85 GSTETTNER, Michel AUT 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
86 HEIERVANG, Elias NOR 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
87 GULIYEV, Barat AZE 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
88 SOUTULLO, Jordi SUI 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
89 MACPHERSON, Steven GBR 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
90 JEPPESEN, Tobias DEN 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
91 LUCOVIC, Matej CZE 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
92 SAFAROV, Farrukh AZE 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
93 ALIYEV, KHALID AZE 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
94 COUFAL, Frantisek CZE 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
95 IOANNOU, Giorgos CYP 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
96 MNATSAKANYAN, Grigor ARM 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
97 ANGELOV, Yann BUL 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
98 NOGANOWICZ, Karol POL 0 0.00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
99 PAZ, Guy ISR 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
100 DRAUGEDALEN, Elias NOR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
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Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)
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European Cadet Championships 2018
Saturday, March 3, 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DI VEROLI, Davide ITA 18-08-2001
2 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy RUS 12-11-2001
3T BIRO, Alexander AUT 19-11-2001
3T VELTRUP, Paul GER 06-03-2001
5 GRECO, Simone ITA 16-08-2001
6 GIESSER, Leon GER 11-03-2001
7 BRYKNER, Matyas CZE 20-05-2001
8 SOCHA, JAN POL 02-04-2002
9 KALUZINSKI, Tomasz POL 11-01-2001
10 GABRIOLO, Alessandro ITA 22-02-2001
11 DERKACH, Andriy UKR 29-12-2001
12 ARMALEO, Filippo ITA 10-01-2002
13 GORMAZ, Javier Ivan ESP 31-01-2001
14 SANTIUSTE, Alvaro ESP 01-12-2001
15 YARINOVSKY, Tomer ISR 11-11-2001
16 FRAZAO, Filipe POR 31-03-2001
17 KARIYCHENKO, Maksym UKR 02-10-2001
18 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EST 17-01-2003
19 POPESCU, Sebastian ROU 16-03-2001
20 HEINAMAA, Akseli FIN 28-01-2002
21 TOLASOV, Atrur RUS 21-09-2002
22 KESZTHELYI, Zsombor HUN 10-12-2002
23 POTAPOV, Maksim RUS 15-05-2001
24 BERKDOLD, Samuel AUT 05-06-2001
25 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau BLR 13-03-2001
26 KIIROJA, Jaron EST 06-06-2002
27 GRIGORYAN, VAHAGN ARM 06-07-2001
28 FAVRE, Hadrien SUI 26-08-2001
29 POPA, Daniel ROU 11-03-2002
30 HASANOV, Ruslan UKR 26-01-2001
31 AVRAMIDIS, Theodoros GRE 29-04-2002
32 SEHIC, Boris SRB 02-01-2002
33 YOSEF, YUVAL ISR 02-07-2002
34 WEISE, Max GER 21-02-2001
35 ANDREWS, Benjamin GBR 02-07-2001
36 GLYAMSHIN, Ilya RUS 17-03-2001
37 FOULSHAM, Jacob GBR 04-07-2002
38 DE LOS MOZOS, Javier ESP 20-11-2002
39 KRITIKOS, Dimitrios GRE 12-10-2001
40 JUTILA, Julius FIN 31-07-2001
41 OPANASENKO, Andriy UKR 04-06-2003
42 CIKA, Doruk TUR 10-11-2001
43 GEDZO, Leon EST 05-10-2001
44T FUCHS, Julian AUT 29-03-2002
44T DINCA, Dorel ROU 02-02-2001
46 KOVACS, Daniel HUN 02-08-2002
47 WILLCOX, Joshua GBR 09-01-2001
48 ZYBACH, Lenny SUI 21-12-2001
49 EKENLER, Hilmi Taha TUR 07-12-2001
50 RISTIC, Ognjen SRB 28-02-2002
51 LISIN, Refael ISR 19-08-2002
52 FERNANDEZ JIMENO, Emilio ESP 05-01-2001
53 OJALA, Tuomas FIN 02-05-2001
54 SALZER, Matej CZE 29-07-2001
55 DARQUENNE, Guillaume BEL 12-02-2001
56 ANTONIOU, Nikolas CYP 26-03-2001
57 SIMIN, Erik EST 09-05-2001
58 HAIDASH, ZAKHAR BLR 09-08-2001
59 KAMEREIT, Maximilian GER 28-04-2001
60 SERNADAS, Tomas POR 26-10-2001
61 DAHLBO, Benjamin NOR 25-07-2001
62 KALLIO, Matias FIN 23-02-2001
63 KESKINIDIS, Ioannis GRE 07-12-2001
64 VON POST, Joel SWE 13-09-2001
65 LIMA, Sebastiao POR 23-04-2002
66 NAGY, Marcell HUN 18-11-2001
67 CAN, Baris TUR 24-05-2001
68 ROUBAILO, Niels NED 04-11-2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 ZENS, Philipp LUX 23-01-2001
70 DYRSETH, Brage NOR 11-04-2001
71 CRACIUN, Razvan ROU 23-05-2001
72T TALIOTIS, Alexandros CYP 15-04-2002
72T RECLO, Michal SVK 23-02-2001
74T WICHT, Matteo SUI 02-02-2002
74T MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj SWE 25-09-2003
76 VAN DER VAEREN, Andy BEL 11-12-2001
77T SARGSYAN, Abraham ARM 04-05-2001
77T POUSETTE, Hugo SWE 21-01-2001
79 FRAZAO, Miguel POR 25-07-2002
80 TUMAS, Marcin POL 09-03-2001
81 SVERKER, Samuel SWE 03-05-2001
82 ZDANCHUK, MIKALAI BLR 10-04-2001
83 SOPOLIGA, Michal SVK 27-07-2002
84 JENSEN, August lindstrom DEN 11-02-2001
85 GSTETTNER, Michel AUT 01-01-2001
86 HEIERVANG, Elias NOR 18-09-2001
87 GULIYEV, Barat AZE 30-04-2002
88 SOUTULLO, Jordi SUI 24-02-2002
89 MACPHERSON, Steven GBR 03-01-2001
90 JEPPESEN, Tobias DEN 02-08-2001
91 LUCOVIC, Matej CZE 28-02-2001
92 SAFAROV, Farrukh AZE 09-01-2001
93 ALIYEV, KHALID AZE 30-08-2001
94 COUFAL, Frantisek CZE 10-02-2003
95 IOANNOU, Giorgos CYP 10-10-2001
96 MNATSAKANYAN, Grigor ARM 09-07-2003
97 ANGELOV, Yann BUL 10-03-2001
98 NOGANOWICZ, Karol POL 17-10-2001
99 PAZ, Guy ISR 05-06-2002
100 DRAUGEDALEN, Elias NOR 04-09-2003



European Cadet Championships 2018
Saturday, March 3, 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
AMEZ-DROZ, Leon SUI B 18031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BURNATSEV, Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
EGOROV, Viatcheslav RUS B 13071976002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
FEOKTISTOV, Valerian RUS B 25041980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2
MICHELOTTO, Marco ITA B 18091990006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
PETKOVA, Lazarina BUL B 11121989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1


